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Ferrofix renovation drain DN 50, horizontal, Slot grt, K 3

Description

Article information

[tem no.: 59325

GTIN: 4026092103036

Price group: 70

Advantages

e Made of particularly hygienic and mechanically
highly resistant stainless steel

e ideal for the food industry

e catering kitchens and swimming pools

The Ferrofix stainless steel renovation drain is equipped with a horizontal outlet DN

50 as well as a removable odour trap.

Variant
System:

Waterproofing layer on the upper section:

Sealing water height:

Discharge rate (l/s) with 20 mm backwater:

General characteristics

Nominal size (DN):
Outer diameter (0D):

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Max. design height:
Width:

Height:

Length:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Tank/drain body
Number of outlets:
Material of drain body:
System:

Coverage features

125

Connection flange
50 mm

0.8

50
50 mm

3 kg
3,1kg
100 mm
148 mm
100 mm
223 mm
width
height
length

1
Stainless steel 14301
lateral
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Type of cover:
Cover material:
Width of cover:
Length of cover:
Cover locking:
Load class:

Rim length:

Rim material:

Upper section material:

Odour trap:

Slotted cover
Stainless steel 14301
138 mm

138 mm

screwed

K 3 (EN 1253-1)

148 mm

148 mm

Stainless steel 14301
included
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