

## Ferrofix renovation drain DN 50, horizontal, Slot grt, K 3



## **Article information**

Item no.: 59325 GTIN: 4026092103036 Price group: 70

## **Advantages**

- Made of particularly hygienic and mechanically highly resistant stainless steel
- ideal for the food industry
- catering kitchens and swimming pools

## Description

The Ferrofix stainless steel renovation drain is equipped with a horizontal outlet DN 50 as well as a removable odour trap.

Variant System: Waterproofing layer on the upper section: Sealing water height: Discharge rate (l/s) with 20mm backwater:	125 Connection flange 50 mm 0,8
General characteristics Nominal size (DN): Outer diameter (OD):	50 50 mm
Dimensions Net weight: Gross weight: Max. design height: Width: Height: Length: Packaging dimension: Packaging dimension: Packaging dimension:	3 kg 3,1 kg 100 mm 148 mm 100 mm 223 mm width height length
Tank/drain body Number of outlets: Material of drain body: System:	1 Stainless steel 14301 lateral
Coverage features	



Type of cover: Cover material: Width of cover: Length of cover: Cover locking: Load class: Rim length: Rim material: Upper section material: Odour trap: Slotted cover Stainless steel 14301 138 mm 138 mm screwed K 3 (EN 1253-1) 148 mm 148 mm Stainless steel 14301 included